
 
Bayou Industrial Group 

2018 Luncheon/Event Schedule 
 
 

BIG LUNCHEONS ARE NORMALLY HELD ON THE SECOND 
MONDAY OF EACH MONTH AT THE BAYOU COUNTRY CLUB IN 

THIBODAUX, EXCEPT WHERE NOTED BELOW. 
 

Doors open at 11:30 a.m. for luncheons; programs begin at Noon.  
Due to the Annual Banquet in March, there is no luncheon in March.   If any 

luncheon date changes later in the year, members will be given advanced notice. 
 

Monday, January 8– Luncheon  
 

Monday, February 5 – Luncheon (1st Monday due to Mardi Gras) 
 

Tuesday, MARCH 13 – 2018 ANNUAL BANQUET 
 

Monday, April 9 – Luncheon 
 

Monday, May 14 - Luncheon 
 

Monday, June 11 – Luncheon 
 

Monday, July 9 - Luncheon 
 

Monday, August 13 - Luncheon 
 

Monday, September 10 - Luncheon 
 

Monday, October 15 - Luncheon (3rd Monday due to Columbus Day)   
 

Monday, November 5 – Luncheon (1st Monday due to Veterans Day) 
 

Monday, December 10 – Luncheon 
 
 

For more information about BIG membership, monthly luncheons or banquet, contact  
Executive Director Jennifer Armand at (985) 790-1150 or Jennifer@BayouIndustrialGroup.com, 

or visit our website at www.BayouIndustrialGroup.com. 


